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07/04/25, 18:34
b Y
1. TOMAS

2. PELICANO

3. CANDIDO
4. RELVAO
5. ALVES

6. PEREIRA

7. CABRAL

8. DASILVA

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/34/results?condensed
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Campeonato Territorial Base, 2 encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — ENCONTRO DE BENJAMINS — All-Around
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All-Around — Women, ENCONTRO DE BENJAMINS — Results
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All-Around — Women, ENCONTRO DE BENJAMINS — Results
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INFANTIS — Team results
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07/04/25, 18:36 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INFANTIS — Team results

Coach T — ™ Team Score
2.T4 ¥ LGC 92.000 82.900 79.200 81.700 335.800

BARATA Clara 12,100 11.100  9.900 12.400
REBELO Teresa 12.000 11.100 9.900 10.600
POMBEIRO M? do Carmo 11.800 9400 9300 11.200
RIBEIRO Isabel 11.200 10.600 9:260 10.300
BATISTA Salomé 11.800 10.300  9:300 9.200
MENDES Alice 10:860 10.700 87060 10.300
PIRES M? lvone 11.000 9.700 9.800 8.800
MATOS Catarina 10600  9.500 10.900 7860
DOS SANTOS Carolina 9:600 9-560 10.300 8860
LAMEIRO Rosarinho 10:600 9300 9.500 8.900
ALVES Sofia 16:800 9500 8:600 8300
CAEIRO Maria 11.100 91060 7:900 8700
FRANCISCO Maria 11.000 9400 8.800 7400
PRATA Clotilde 9.600 9400 9.400 7300
OLIVEIRA Matilde 16:160  9:160 8:160 7700
ALVIM M? Jodo 2.000 9460 9.500 8:400
BANDEIRA Madalena 2:000 9.900 8:960 8300
OLIVEIRA Inés DNS DNS DNS
VICENTE Inés DNS DNS DNS
NALIN Vita DNS DNS DNS
BARREIROS Samira DNS DNS DNS

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/32/results?team 3/4
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INFANTIS — Team results
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07/04/25, 18:37
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1. NUNES
2. MONTEIRO
3. BENAMOU-LAURENT
4. CARIOCA
5. CAEIRO
6. DUARTE

7. RAMOS

8. TOP

Victoria

Frederica

Mia

Francisca

Leonor

Marion

Matilde

Alice

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results
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Campeonato Territorial Base, 2 encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around

8.900
7.700
7.300
7.900

8.800
9.500
6.600
8.200

8.300
9.400
7.700
7.500

7.900
9.500
9.300
8.500

9.200
8.600
8.200
7.200

9.500
9.000
6.800
7.800

8.300
8.800
7400
7.500

8.100
8.700
6.000
7.700

Pen

Total
12.100
12.100
11.500
12.100

12.000
12.000
10.800
12.400

11.900
11.400
11.900
11.700

11.500
11.500
11.500
12.200

12.000
11.100
11.400
10.800

10.700
11.000
11.000
11.500

11.500
10.800
10.100
11.200

11.300
10.400
10.200
11.400

Total

47.800

47.200

46.900

46.700

45.300

44.200

43.600

43.300

1/5


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30

07/04/25, 18:37

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

MORBEY

NOBRE

FIGUEIREDO

LONA

GRILO

DALMEIDA

FRANCISCO

CARVALHAL

MARTINS

Carolina

Alice

Carolina

Alice

Carminho

Isabel

Mariana

Sara

Alice

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results
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11.100
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11.600
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9.400
11.700

10.100
10.300
10.900
10.400

10.500
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10.600
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07/04/25, 18:37 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

Coach D B E Pen Total Total

18. CAMPOS Nicole o®. GCP T 36 8.400 12.000 40.700
& 20 8.300 10.300
— 35 4.300 7.800
3.7 6.900 10.600

19. SOARES Beatriz o GCP T 12 9.500 10.700 40.100
& 05 8.900 9.400
—~ 17 8.200 9.900
1.8 8.300 10.100

20. LISINA Michelle ¥ LaC T 12 9.300 10.500 40.100
A 15 8.300 9.800
32 6.300 9.500
2.3 8.000 10.300

21. DO ESPIRITO SANTO Teresa ¥ LGC T 28 8.000 10.800 39.500
A 21 6.800 8.900
— 35 5.600 9.100
3.7 7.000 10.700

22. ANTUNES Maria o GCP T 12 9.400 10.600 38.800
& 05 9.100 9.600
= 14 8.100 9.500
1.2 7.900 9.100

23. DUARTE M? Clara om. GCP T 12 9.400 10.600 38.700
A 14 6.800 8.200
22 8.500 10.700
1.7 7.500 9.200

24. CASTELO LOPEZ Noa ¥ LGC T 28 8.100 10.900 38.700
A 15 7.500 9.000
— 38 6.100 9.900
2.5 6.400 8.900

25. CALADO Leonor om. GCP T 12 9.300 10.500 38.300
& 03 9.500 9.800
—~ 15 8.200 9.700
1.2 7.100 8.300

26. NUNES Alice <= CGE T 038 9.500 10.300 37.800
= 05 9.000 9.500
—~ 07 8.700 9.400
0.9 7.700 8.600

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed 3/5



07/04/25, 18:37
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results
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9.300
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7.400

9.000
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4.400
6.400

9.000
9.100
7.700
7.000

8.700
8.700
6.200
5.900

Pen Total
10.300
9.300
8.600
8.800

10.100
9.500
8.000
9.300

10.200
9.800
7.900
8.300

10.300
9.600
7.100
8.600

9.800
9.400
8.400
7.800

9.900
9.200
8.400
7.600

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total

37.000

36.900

36.200

35.600

35.400

35.100

DNS

DNS

DNS
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07/04/25, 18:37 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
. TOWS Mathilda ¥ LaC T DNS DNS
= DNS
— DNS
DNS
. COUTINHO M? Francisca o= GCP T DNS DNS
] DNS
™ DNS
DNS
. RIBEIRO Iris om. GCP T DNS DNS
= DNS
— DNS
DNS
Legend .
T -Vault D - Difficulty score DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

£ - Uneven Bars B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score
™ -Beam
Pen - Neutral penalty

- Floor
Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed 5/5
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https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=0
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results
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Matilde

Francisca

Alice

Carolina

Noa

Alice

Teresa

Marion

Beatriz

M? Clara

Mariana

Maria

Leonor

Michelle

Isabel

= GCP

CGE

- GCP

~ GCP

“ GCP

LGC

GDAz

O,

GCP

GDAz

©=.

O,

~ GCP

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

- GCP

GCP

= GCP

- GCP

~ GCP

GCP

LGC

LGC

T T T T T e e R e N T T VN YNE NNE R U T TR VR WRRE YRR

3.2

2.8

3.2
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3.2

3.2

3.2
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3.6

3.2
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2.8

2.8

2.8

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

2.8

B

E

8.900

9.200

8.800

8.400

8.300

8.500

8.400

8.400

8.300

7.900

8.100

7.800

8.100

8.100

8.000

9.500

9.500

9.400

9.400

9.400

9.300

9.300

7.700

Pen

Total

12.100

12.000

12.000

12.000

11.900

11.700

11.600

11.600

11.500

11.500

11.300

11.000

10.900

10.900

10.800

10.700

10.700

10.600

10.600

10.600

10.500

10.500

10.500

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around (Vault)

Total

12.100

12.000

12.000

12.000

11.900

11.700

11.600

11.600

11.500

11.500

11.300

11.000

10.900

10.900

10.800

10.700

10.700

10.600

10.600

10.600

10.500

10.500

10.500
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24.

24.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

30.

32.

NUNES

BARBOSA

STARGHILL

MOREIRA

ALVIM

GRILO

ALVES

LONA

LUZ

. RELVAS

. LIMA

. OLIVEIRA

. TOWS

. COUTINHO

. RIBEIRO

Legend .

0

D

Pen

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=0

- Vault

- Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

- Execution score

- Neutral penalty

Alice
Caetana
Amara

Laura

M? Eduarda
Carminho
Alice

Alice

Luz

M?# Madalena
Chloe
Mariana
Mathilda

M? Francisca

fris

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

CGE

CGE

LGC

LGC

LGC

“ GCP

LGC

LGC

CGE

= GCP

“ GCP

LGC

LGC

- GCP

~ GCP

DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

_‘

e e s T T T T T T R ERE T TR PR

0.8

0.8

1.2

1.2

0.8

1.2

1.2

1.2

0.8

9.500

9.500

9.100

9.000

9.300

8.900

8.700

8.700

9.000

10.300

10.300

10.300

10.200

10.100

10.100

9.900

9.900

9.800

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

10.300

10.300

10.300

10.200

10.100

10.100

9.900

9.900

9.800

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores
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11.
12.
12.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

NUNES

. MONTEIRO

. CARIOCA

BENAMOU-LAURENT

MORBEY

. CAEIRO

DUARTE

LONA

. RAMOS

. NOBRE

DALMEIDA

TOP

FIGUEIREDO

FRANCISCO

GRILO

CAMPOS

CALADO

LISINA

MOREIRA

MARTINS

ANTUNES

STARGHILL

NUNES

Victoria

Frederica

Francisca

Mia

Carolina

Leonor

Marion

Alice

Matilde

Alice

Isabel

Alice

Carolina

Mariana

Carminho

Nicole

Leonor

Michelle

Laura

Alice

Maria

Amara

Alice

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach

¥ 1GC
GDAz
GDAz
¥ 1GC

¥ LGC

1 i R o e o 1 e e o e R o 4 | e o o 1 | A 1

44

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.7

1.7

1.7

2.0

2.0

2.0

0.3

1.5

1.7

1.7

0.5

1.5

0.5

7.700

9.500

9.500

9.400

9.100

8.600

9.000

9.000

8.800

8.800

8.900

8.700

8.700

8.400

8.300

8.300

9.500

8.300

8.100

8.000

9.100

8.100

9.000

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=1

Pen

Total

12.100

12.000

11.500

11.400

11.100

11.100

11.000

11.000

10.800

10.800

10.600

10.400

10.400

10.400

10.300

10.300

9.800

9.800

9.800

9.700

9.600

9.600

9.500
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

D E Total

24. ALVIM M? Eduarda ' LGC = 2.0 7.500 9.500
25. LUZ Luz CGE M 0.3 9.100 9.400
26. SOARES Beatriz GCP /= 05 8.900 9.400
27. BARBOSA Caetana CGE M 0.5 8.800 9.300
27. CARVALHAL Sara GCP M/ 05 8.800 9.300
29. ALVES Alice - LGC &= 0.5 8.700 9.200
30. CASTELO LOPEZ Noa v LGC = 15 7.500 9.000
31. DO ESPIRITO SANTO  Teresa v LGC & 21 6.800 8.900
32. DUARTE M? Clara GCP H 14 6.800 8.200

. RELVAS M? Madalena GCP DNS

. LIMA Chloe GCP M DNS

. OLIVEIRA Mariana - LGC = DNS

. TOWS Mathilda v LGC = DNS

. COUTINHO M? Francisca GCP M DNS

. RIBEIRO fris GCP M DNS
Legend .

A - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=1 2/2



07/04/25, 18:38 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. BENAMOU-LAURENT  Mia OF GCP ™ 4.2 7.700 11.900
2. CARIOCA Francisca o% GCP v 2.2 9.300 11.500
3. NUNES Victoria OF GCP v 4.2 7.300 11.500
4. CAEIRO Leonor “= (GE ™ 3.2 8.200 11.400
5. DUARTE Marion O GCP 1™ 4.2 6.800 11.000
6. GRILO Carminho O GCP ™ 2.2 8.700 10.900
6. CARVALHAL Sara OF GCP ™ 2.2 8.700 10.900
8. MONTEIRO Frederica OF GCP ™ 4.2 6.600 10.800
9. DUARTE M? Clara o% GCP v 2.2 8.500 10.700
10. DALMEIDA Isabel Y16 33 7.400 10.700
11. MARTINS Alice ¥ I6C ™ 37 7.000 10.700
12. FIGUEIREDO Carolina ¥V I6C m 42 6.500 10.700
13. FRANCISCO Mariana O GCP ™ 2.2 8.400 10.600
14. TOP Alice ¥V IGC m— 42 6.000 10.200
15. RAMOS Matilde GDAz — 27 7.400 10.100
16. SOARES Beatriz o® GCP v 17 8.200 9.900
17. NOBRE Alice GDAz ™ 37 6.200 9.900
18. CASTELO LOPEZ Noa ¥V IC rm 38 6.100 9.900
19. CALADO Leonor o= GCP 1™ 15 8.200 9.700
20. MORBEY Carolina ¥V I6C m— 33 6.300 9.600
21. ANTUNES Maria OF GCP ™ 14 8.100 9.500
22. LISINA Michelle ¥ I6C m— 32 6.300 9.500
23. NUNES Alice “= CGE ™ 07 8.700 9.400

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=2 12
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All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

D E Total
24. LONA Alice ¥ LGC 3.2 6.200 9.400
25. DO ESPIRITO SANTO  Teresa - LGC 3.5 5.600 9.100
26. BARBOSA Caetana CGE 0.8 7.800 8.600
27. LUZ Luz CGE 0.7 7.700 8.400
28. ALVES Alice ¥ LGC 2.2 6.200 8.400
29. ALVIM M? Eduarda  LGC 2.8 5.200 8.000
30. MOREIRA Laura ¥ LGC 1.7 6.200 7.900
31. CAMPOS Nicole GCP 3.5 4.300 7.800
32. STARGHILL Amara - LGC 2.7 4.400 7.100
. RELVAS M? Madalena GCP DNS
. LIMA Chloe GCP DNS
. OLIVEIRA Mariana - LGC DNS
. TOWS Mathilda v LGC DNS
. COUTINHO M? Francisca GCP DNS
. RIBEIRO fris GCP DNS
Legend .
U -Beam DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=2 2/2



07/04/25, 18:38 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ " Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D B Pen Total
1. MONTEIRO Frederica o= GCP 8.200 4.2 12.400
2. CARIOCA Francisca @ GCP 8.500 3.7 12.200
3. NUNES Victoria om. GCP 7900 4.2 12.100
4. LONA Alice ¥ LG 8.000 3.7 11.700
5. BENAMOU-LAURENT Mia o®. GCP 7.500 4.2 11.700
6. DUARTE Marion om. GCP 7.800 3.7 11.500
7. TOP Alice v LGC 7700 3.7 11.400
8. RAMOS Matilde GDAz 7500 3.7 11.200
9. NOBRE Alice GDAz 7500 3.3 10.800
10. CAEIRO Leonor <= CGE 7.200 3.6 10.800
11. MORBEY Carolina ¥ LG 7100 3.7 10.800
12. DO ESPIRITO SANTO Teresa ¥ LG 7.000 3.7 10.700
13. FIGUEIREDO Carolina ¥V LGC 7.300 3.3 10.600
14. CAMPOS Nicole o% GCP 6.900 3.7 10.600
15. GRILO Carminho o%. GCP 8.200 2.2 10.400
16. LISINA Michelle ¥ LGC 8.000 2.3 10.300
17. SOARES Beatriz o®. GCP 8.300 1.8 10.100
18. FRANCISCO Mariana om. GCP 6.600 3.4 10.000
19. DALMEIDA Isabel ¥ LGC 7.300 2.5 9.800
20. MARTINS Alice ¥V LGC 6.400 3.4 9.800
21. CARVALHAL Sara o% GCP 8.000 1.4 9.400
22. ALVIM M? Eduarda ¥ LGC 7400 1.9 9.300
23. DUARTE M? Clara o= GCP 7500 1.7 9.200

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=3 12
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Coach E D B Pen Total
24. ANTUNES Maria @ GCP 7900 1.2 9.100
25. CASTELO LOPEZ Noa ¥ LGC 6.400 2.5 8.900
26. BARBOSA Caetana <= CGE 8.000 0.8 8.800
27. NUNES Alice <= CGE 7.700 0.9 8.600
28. STARGHILL Amara ¥ LG 6.400 2.2 8.600
29. CALADO Leonor o= GCP 7100 1.2 8.300
30. MOREIRA Laura VY LGC 6.100 2.2 8.300
31. LUZ Luz <= CGE 7.000 0.8 7.800
32. ALVES Alice ¥ LGC 5.900 1.7 7.600
. RELVAS M@ Madalena @%. GCP DNS
. LIMA Chloe o= GCP DNS
. OLIVEIRA Mariana ¥ LG DNS
. TOWS Mathilda VY LGC DNS
. COUTINHO M? Francisca @®. GCP DNS
. RIBEIRO fris o= GCP DNS
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?condensed#routine=3 2/2
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b~

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Team results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT INICIADAS — All-Around

1.T1 ©= GCP

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?team

NUNES

MONTEIRO

BENAMOU-LAURENT

CARIOCA

DUARTE

GRILO

FRANCISCO

CARVALHAL

CAMPOS

SOARES

ANTUNES

DUARTE

CALADO

RELVAS

LIMA

COUTINHO

RIBEIRO

Victéria
Frederica
Mia
Francisca
Marion
Carminho
Mariana
Sara

Nicole
Beatriz
Maria

M? Clara
Leonor

M?# Madalena
Chloe

M@ Francisca

iris

Coach

D

59.600

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.600

12.000

~

58.000

12.100

12.000

11.400

11.500

11.000

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

™

56.800

11.500

11.900

11.500

11.000

10.900

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

59.900
12.100
12.400
11.700
12.200
11.500
10400

16:000

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Team Score

234.300
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2.T3 ¥ 1GC

3.T2 <=

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?team

TOP

MORBEY
FIGUEIREDO
LONA
DALMEIDA
MARTINS
LISINA

DO ESPIRITO SANTO
CASTELO LOPEZ
ALVIM
MOREIRA
STARGHILL
ALVES
OLIVEIRA
TOWS

CGE

CAEIRO

NUNES
BARBOSA

LUz

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Team results

Alice

Carolina

Carolina

Alice

Isabel

Alice

Michelle

Teresa

Noa

M?@ Eduarda

Laura

Amara

Alice

Mariana

Mathilda

Leonor

Alice

Caetana

Luz

Coach

D

55.800

11.300

11.700

11.000

42.400

12.000

10.300

10.300

9.800

F

53.500

10.400

11.100

10.400

11.000

10.600

9700

9-800

DNS

DNS

39.300

11.100

9.500

9.300

9.400

™

52.200

10.200

9:600

10.700

10.700

10.700

8:400

DNS

DNS

37.800

11.400

9.400

8.600

8.400

55.200
11.400
10.800
10.600
11.700

9-866

7-600
DNS
DNS
36.000
10.800
8.600
8.800

7.800

Team Score

216.700

155.500

2/3



07/04/25, 18:39 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT INICIADAS — Team results

Coach T il ™ Team Score
Legend
T -Vault DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Ind.sum - Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores
= - Uneven Bars
7Y -Beam Team Score - Team score

- Floor

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/30/results?team 3/3
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Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS - All-Around

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

' = (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle

1. VIEIRA

2. BARRETO

3. LOURENCO

4. SILVA

5. GRILO

6. GONZALEZ-BUENO

7. ROCHA

8. SILVA

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed

Marta

Constanca

Luisa

Alice

M? Inés

Flavia

Catarina

Sofia

Coach

CGE
o= GCP

CGE
GDAz
9 1ac
o®. GCP
o% GCP
GDAz

m ] 73 ® ]I ®E ]33 @ ]I @ ]IS ®E ]IS E] TN

1 739

L]

3.6
20
4.2
4.2

3.2
2.5
3.8
3.5

3.6
2.0
3.2
4.7

3.2
20
4.2
3.6

4.0
2.0
4.2
3.2

1.6
2.0
4.2
33

3.6
2.5
3.8
3.7

3.2
2.0
20
3.7

8.100
9.000
8.200
8.400

9.200
7.300
8.200
8.000

8.600
7.700
8.300
7400

9.000
9.200
6.500
7.600

7.900
8.900
7.800
6.300

8.500
8.500
7.900
7.800

8.600
7.800
5.500
8.200

8.700
8.500
7.800
7.600

Pen

-0.1

Total
11.700
11.000
12.400
12.600

12.400

9.800
12.000
11.500

12.200

9.700
11.500
12.100

12.200
11.200
10.700
11.200

11.800
10.900
12.000

9.500

10.100
10.500
12.100
11.100

12.200
10.300

9.300
11.900

11.900
10.500

9.800
11.300

Total

47.700

45.700

45.500

45.300

44.200

43.800

43.700

43.500

1/4


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24

07/04/25, 18:38

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed

CAMPOS

GOMES

PEREIRA

DE JESUS

BANDEIRA

PINTO

BARROCA

VALE

ROQUE

Lorena

Joice

Ligia

Melissa

Sara

Francisca

Francisca

Clara

Mariana

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach

o= GCP

GDAz

GDAz

¥ LGC

¥ 1GC

o= GCP

@ GCP

¥ 1GC

¥ LGC

17 ®m 1373 ® ]I ® 13 B ]IS B ]IS @ 13T ® 1 I3 B 1 DA

m

D

0.4
2.0
2.2
35

3.2
2.0
4.2
3.7

3.2
2.0
2.7
2.0

3.2
2.0
33
3.2

2.8
2.0
3.7
3.7

3.2
20
3.7
3.4

3.2
1.6
3.7
3.0

3.2
1.4
2.7
34

2.8
20
34
3.4

B

E

9.600
7.900
9.200
8.500

8.100
8.400
5.600
7.600

8.900
8.500
7.700
7.300

7.600
7.200
8.000
7.100

8.200
7.600
5.100
7.400

7.200
5.500
7.000
8.000

7.800
7.500
5.500
6.700

8.300
7.200
5.200
7.400

7.200
7.500
6.000
6.400

Pen

Total
10.000
9.900
11.400
12.000

11.300
10.400

9.800
11.300

12.100
10.500
10.400

9.300

10.800

9.200
11.300
10.300

11.000
9.600
8.800

11.100

10.400

7.500
10.700
11.400

11.000
9.100
9.200
9.700

11.500
8.600
7.900

10.800

10.000
9.500
9.400
9.800

Total

43.300

42.800

42.300

41.600

40.500

40.000

39.000

38.800

38.700

2/4
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18. ALVES

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed

PINTO

SOBRAL

GOMES

GUERRINHA

NJEGOSH

PALLINI JURGENS

. SOUSA

. LUCAS

Matilde

Isabel

Saphira

Joana

Marta

Antonia

Anna

Catarina

Chloe

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

~ GCP

- GCP

177 ®m 1373 ® ]I ® 13 B ]IS B ]IS @ ]33 ® 1 IS ® 1 DA

m

D

3.2
2.0
4.2
34

3.2
2.0
29
2.7

3.2
1.5
2.8
3.4

1.2
1.5
2.1
3.1

3.6
2.0
2.7
25

3.2
20
2.2
31

3.4
3.8
34

3.2
2.0
3.8

B

E

8.400
7.600
3.000
6.800

8.800
7.000
5.700
6.300

8.200
7.800
6.300
5.400

8.500
7.700
7.000
6.300

7.600
7.200
4.600
6.200

7.200
4.900
3.400
5.500

2.000
7.400
1.500
6.500

8.600
7.900
6.100

Pen Total
11.600
9.600
7.200
10.200

12.000
9.000
8.600
9.000

11.400
9.300
9.100
8.800

9.700
9.200
9.100
9.400

11.200
9.200
7.300
8.700

10.400
6.900
5.600
8.600

2.000
10.800
5.300
9.900

11.800
9.900
9.900

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total

38.600

38.600

38.600

37.400

36.400

31.500

28.000

DNF

DNS
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. 1ZATA
Legend .
T -Vault
' - Uneven Bars
7t -Beam
- Floor

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
Madalena ¥ L6C T DNS DNS
i DNS
™ DNS
DNS
D - Difficulty score DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed
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07/04/25, 18:39

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.

23.

BARRETO

SILVA

. ROCHA

LOURENCO
PEREIRA
PINTO
SILVA
SOUSA
GRILO
VIEIRA
ALVES

VALE
SOBRAL
GOMES
GUERRINHA
BANDEIRA
BARROCA
DE JESUS
PINTO

NJEGOSH

GONZALEZ-BUENO

CAMPOS

ROQUE

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach

Constanca
Alice
Catarina
Luisa
Ligia
Isabel
Sofia
Catarina
M? Inés
Marta
Matilde
Clara
Saphira
Joice
Marta
Sara
Francisca
Melissa
Francisca
Antonia
Flavia
Lorena

Mariana

¥V LGC
¥ LeC
¥ LeC
GDAz

¥ LeC
¥ LeC
©m. GCP
¥V LGC
©m. GCP
¥ LeC
. G C o)
o= GCP

¥ LGC

T T T T T TR T T T N T R N TN YNE YE- VRN YRR VRN IS

3.2

3.2

3.6

3.6

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

4.0

3.6

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.6

2.8

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

1.6

0.4

2.8

9.200

9.000

8.600

8.600

8.900

8.800

8.700

8.600

7.900

8.100

8.400

8.300

8.200

8.100

7.600

8.200

7.800

7.600

7.200

7.200

8.500

9.600

7.200

Pen

-0.1

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=0

Total

12.400

12.200

12.200

12.200

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.800

11.800

11.700

11.600

11.500

11.400

11.300

11.200

11.000

11.000

10.800

10.400

10.400

10.100

10.000

10.000

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS — All-Around (Vault)

Total

12.400

12.200

12.200

12.200

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.800

11.800

11.700

11.600

11.500

11.400

11.300

11.200

11.000

11.000

10.800

10.400

10.400

10.100

10.000

10.000

12


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24

07/04/25, 18:39

24. GOMES

25. PALLINIJURGENS

. LUCAS

. 1ZATA

Legend .

T -Vault

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Joana

Anna

Chloe

Madalena

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

¥V LeC T 1.2 8.500 9.700 9.700
¥ LeC T 2.000 2.000 2.000
% GCP T .. .. .. DNS
YicC T .. . . DNS

DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:39

10.
10.
12.
13.
14.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.

23,

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=1

SILVA

. VIEIRA

. GRILO

PALLINI JURGENS

GONZALEZ-BUENO

. SILVA

. PEREIRA

GOMES

. ROCHA

SOUSA
CAMPOS
BARRETO
LOURENCO
ALVES
BANDEIRA
ROQUE
SOBRAL
GOMES
GUERRINHA
DE JESUS
BARROCA
PINTO

VALE

Alice
Marta
M? Inés
Anna
Flavia
Sofia
Ligia
Joice
Catarina
Catarina
Lorena
Constanca
Luisa
Matilde
Sara
Mariana
Saphira
Joana
Marta
Melissa
Francisca
Isabel

Clara

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach

GDAz

- LGC
v LGC

v LGC

v
v

v

¥ LcC
¥ LGC
¥ LGC
¥V LGC
Q. GCP
¥ LGC

¥ LGC

1 i R o e o 1 e e o e R o 4 | e o o 1 | A 1

2.0

2.0

2.0

34

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

1.6

2.0

1.4

9.200

9.000

8.900

7.400

8.500

8.500

8.500

8.400

7.800

7.900

7.900

7.300

7.700

7.600

7.600

7.500

7.800

7.700

7.200

7.200

7.500

7.000

7.200

Pen

Total

11.200

11.000

10.900

10.800

10.500

10.500

10.500

10.400

10.300

9.900

9.900

9.800

9.700

9.600

9.600

9.500

9.300

9.200

9.200

9.200

9.100

9.000

8.600

12


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
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07/04/25, 18:39

Coach
24. PINTO Francisca o=. GCP
25. NJEGOSH Anténia ¥ LGC
. LUCAS Chloe o=. GCP
. IZATA Madalena ¥ LGC
Legend .
' - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=1

i
i
i
i

D

2.0

2.0

B

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

E

5.500

4.900

Pen

Total

7.500

6.900

DNS

DNS

2/2



07/04/25, 18:39
: W,
F Y

1. VIEIRA

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle

Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS — All-Around (Beam)

Coach

Marta

2. GONZALEZ-BUENO  Flavia

3. BARRETO Constanga
4. GRILO M? Inés
5. LOURENCO Luisa

6. CAMPOS Lorena
7. DE JESUS Melissa
8. PINTO Francisca
9. SILVA Alice

10. PEREIRA Ligia

11. SOUSA Catarina
12. SILVA Sofia

13. GOMES Joice

14. ROQUE Mariana
15. ROCHA Catarina
16. BARROCA Francisca
17. GOMES Joana
18. SOBRAL Saphira
19. BANDEIRA Sara
20. PINTO Isabel
21. VALE Clara
22. GUERRINHA Marta
23. ALVES Matilde

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=2

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

4.2

4.2

3.8

4.2

3.2

2.2

3.3

3.7

4.2

27

3.8

2.0

4.2

3.4

3.8

3.7

21

2.8

3.7

29

2.7

27

4.2

8.200

7.900

8.200

7.800

8.300

9.200

8.000

7.000

6.500

7.700

6.100

7.800

5.600

6.000

5.500

5.500

7.000

6.300

5.100

5.700

5.200

4.600

3.000

Pen

Total

12.400

12.100

12.000

12.000

11.500

11.400

11.300

10.700

10.700

10.400

9.900

9.800

9.800

9.400

9.300

9.200

9.100

9.100

8.800

8.600

7.900

7.300

7.200

12


https://sporttech.io/
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07/04/25, 18:39 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach D B E Pen

24. NJEGOSH Antdnia ¥ LGC — 2.2 3.400
25. PALLINIJURGENS Anna ¥ LGC — 3.8 1.500

. LUCAS Chloe o= GCP

. IZATA Madalena Vi m
Legend .

™ -Beam DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=2

Total

5.600

5.300

DNS

DNS

2/2



07/04/25, 18:40

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23,

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=3

VIEIRA

. LOURENCO

. CAMPOS

ROCHA

BARRETO

. PINTO

GOMES

SILVA

. SILVA

GONZALEZ-BUENO
BANDEIRA

VALE

DE JESUS

ALVES

PALLINI JURGENS
ROQUE
BARROCA

GRILO

GOMES

PEREIRA

PINTO

SOBRAL

GUERRINHA

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS — All-Around (Floor)

Coach

Marta
Luisa
Lorena
Catarina
Constanca
Francisca
Joice
Sofia
Alice
Flavia
Sara
Clara
Melissa
Matilde
Anna
Mariana
Francisca
M? Inés
Joana
Ligia
Isabel
Saphira

Marta

- LGC

v LGC

L/

L/

¥ LGC
¥V LGC
¥ LGC
¥ LGC
. GCP
¥ LGC
¥ LGC
GDAz
¥ LGcC

¥ LGC

¥ LGC

H N N N N NN N N NN NN N NN NN NN NN N

4.2

4.7

3.5

3.7

3.5

34

3.7

3.7

3.6

3.3

3.7

3.4

3.2

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.0

3.2

3.1

2.0

2.7

3.4

2.5

8.400

7.400

8.500

8.200

8.000

8.000

7.600

7.600

7.600

7.800

7400

7.400

7.100

6.800

6.500

6.400

6.700

6.300

6.300

7.300

6.300

5.400

6.200

Pen

Total

12.600

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.500

11.400

11.300

11.300

11.200

11.100

11.100

10.800

10.300

10.200

9.900

9.800

9.700

9.500

9.400

9.300

9.000

8.800

8.700

12


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24

07/04/25, 18:40 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Results

Coach D B E

24. NJEGOSH Antdnia ¥ LGC 3.1 5.500

. SOUSA Catarina o®. GCP

. LUCAS Chloe o=. GCP

. IZATA Madalena ¥ LGC
Legend .

- Floor DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?condensed#routine=3

Pen

Total

8.600

DNS

DNS

DNS

2/2



07/04/25, 18:40

)

272 @

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Team results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT JUVENIS — All-Around

- GCP

BARRETO

GONZALEZ-BUENO

ROCHA
CAMPOS

PINTO

BARROCA
SOUSA

LUCAS

LGC

GRILO

DE JESUS
BANDEIRA
VALE

ROQUE
ALVES

PINTO

SOBRAL

GOMES
GUERRINHA
NJEGOSH
PALLINI JURGENS

[ZATA

Constanga
Flavia
Catarina
Lorena
Francisca
Francisca
Catarina

Chloe

M? Inés
Melissa
Sara
Clara
Mariana
Matilde
Isabel
Saphira
Joana
Marta
Antdnia
Anna

Madalena

Coach T

57.800

12.400

12.200

10.400

11.000

11.800

58.300

11.800

11.500

11.600

12.000

11.400

~

50.400

9.800

10.500

10.300

9.900

9.900

DNS

50.400

10.900

9.600

9.500

9.600

10.800

DNS

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?team

56.100

12.000

12.100

11.400

10.700

9.900

DNS

50.900

12.000

11.300

9.100

9.100

DNS

57.900
11.500
11.100
11.900
12.000
11.400
9760
DNS
DNS
52.300
9566
10.300
11.100

10.800

10.200

9.900

DNS

Team Score

222.200

211.900

12


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24

07/04/25, 18:40 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUVENIS — Team results

Team Score

173.900

- Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores

Coach T ~ ™

3.T3 GDAz 47.500 42.600 40.700 43.100
SILVA Alice 12.200 11.200 10.700 11.200
SILVA Sofia 11.900 10.500 9.800 11.300
GOMES Joice 11.300 10.400 9.800 11.300
PEREIRA Ligia 12.100 10.500 10.400 9.300

Legend

T -Vault DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Ind. sum

= - Uneven Bars

7 -Beam DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Team Score - Team score

- Floor

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/24/results?team

2/2



07/04/25, 18:40 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES — All-Around

Coach D B E Pen  Total Total

1. VIDEIRA Marta o= GCP T 48 8.100 12.900 51.700
= 4.4 8.200 12.600
™ 47 7.700 12.400
5.5 8.300 13.800

2. PARENTE Filipa o= GCP T 438 8.600 13.400 51.500
= 3.4 8.300 11.700
™ 47 8.200 12.900
5.5 8.000 13.500

3. MATOS Alice GDAz T 48 8.100 12.900 50.100
= 3.9 8.900 12.800
™ 4.2 7.400 11.600
4.7 8.100 12.800

4. ANTUNES M? Rita o= GCP G 40 8.200 12.200 50.000
= 39 8.100 12.000
— 47 8.300 13.000
4.7 8.100 12.800

5. FONSECA Maria GDAz T 40 8.700 12.700 49.600
= 39 8.700 12.600
™ 47 7.100 11.800
4.7 7.800 12.500

6. FERREIRA Constanga o% GCP T 40 7.800 11.800 46.000
= 2.0 8.200 10.200
™ 4.2 7.000 11.200
4.7 8.100 12.800

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed 12
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07/04/25, 18:40

7. FERREIRA

8. COSTELAS

9. RODRIGUES

Legend .

T

- Vault

- Uneven Bars

- Beam

- Floor

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

Coach
Lia o= GCP
Carolina = CGE
Alice ¥ LeC

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

m ] 3 ] T3S

1 39

L]

D

3.2
2.0
4.2
3.7

3.6
29
3.2
3.6

2.0
3.7
29

B

E

7.700
8.400
7.300
8.000

7400
7.900
6.600
7.000

2.000
8.300
6.600
7.300

Pen

Total

10.900
10.400
11.500
11.700

11.000
10.800

9.800
10.600

2.000
10.300
10.300
10.200

Total

44.500

42.200

32.800

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed

2/2



07/04/25, 18:40 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES - All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
1. PARENTE  Filipa om GCP T 48 8.600 13.400 13.400
2. VIDEIRA Marta o% GCP T 4.8 8.100 12.900 12.900
2. MATOS Alice GDAz T 438 8.100 12.900 12.900
4. FONSECA  Maria GDAz T 4.0 8.700 12.700 12.700
5. ANTUNES M?Rita o= GCP T 40 8.200 12.200 12.200
6. FERREIRA  Constanga o= GCP T 4.0 7.800 11.800 11.800
7. COSTELAS Carolina “= CGE T 3.6 7.400 11.000 11.000
8. FERREIRA Lia o GCP T 3.2 7.700 10.900 10.900
9. RODRIGUES Alice ' LGC T 2.000 2.000 2.000
Legend .
1 -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:40 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES - All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. MATOS Alice GDAz = 3.9 8.900 12.800
2. FONSECA Maria GDAz = 3.9 8.700 12.600
3. VIDEIRA Marta o= GCP A 4.4 8.200 12.600
4. ANTUNES M?Rita o= GCP H 3.9 8.100 12.000
5. PARENTE Filipa o= GCP A 34 8.300 11.700
6. COSTELAS Carolina “= CGE A 2.9 7.900 10.800
7. FERREIRA Lia o= GCP M 20 8.400 10.400
8. RODRIGUES Alice Y6 A 20 8.300 10.300
9. FERREIRA  Constanca @= GCP A 20 8.200 10.200
Legend .

i - Uneven Bars

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ " Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. ANTUNES M?Rita o% GCP ™ 47 8.300 13.000
2. PARENTE  Filipa o= GCP ™ 47 8.200 12.900
3. VIDEIRA Marta o= GCP ™ 47 7.700 12.400
4. FONSECA  Maria GDAz ™ 47 7.100 11.800
5. MATOS Alice GDAz ™ 4.2 7.400 11.600
6. FERREIRA Lia OF GCP ™ 4.2 7.300 11.500
7. FERREIRA  Constanga OF GCP ™ 4.2 7.000 11.200
8. RODRIGUES Alice ¥ IGC ™~ 37 6.600 10.300
9. COSTELAS Carolina “= CGE ™ 3.2 6.600 9.800
Legend .
™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES - All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. VIDEIRA Marta @®. GCP 5.5 8.300 13.800
2. PARENTE  Filipa ©%. GCP 5.5 8.000 13.500
3. ANTUNES M?Rita o®. GCP 47 8.100 12.800
3. FERREIRA  Constanca o%. GCP 4.7 8.100 12.800
3. MATOS Alice GDAz 4.7 8.100 12.800
6. FONSECA  Maria GDAz 4.7 7.800 12.500
7. FERREIRA Lia % GCP 3.7 8.000 11.700
8. COSTELAS Carolina <= CGE 3.6 7.000 10.600
9. RODRIGUES Alice ¥ 1GC 2.9 7.300 10.200
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT JUNIORES — Team results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ " Women — AGL - CT JUNIORES — All-Around

Coach T = A Team Score

1.T1 9% GCP 61.200 56.900 61.000 64.600 243.700
VIDEIRA Marta 12.900 12.600 12.400 13.800
PARENTE Filipa 13.400 11.700 12.900 13.500
ANTUNES M? Rita 12.200 12.000 13.000 12.800
FERREIRA Constanca 11.800 10.200 11.200 12.800
FERREIRA Lia 10.900 10.400 11.500 11.700

Legend

T -Vault Ind.sum - Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores

' - Uneven Bars

< -Beam Team Score - Team score

- Floor

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/27/results?team
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07/04/25, 18:41
b 4
1. NOBRE
2. SANTOS
3. OLIVEIRA
4. KACHIMBALI
5. VIEIRA
6. MIMOSO

7. VALE

8. CUNHA

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed

Inés

Ana Carolina

Manuela

Maria

Maria

Maria

Joana

Isabel

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

Coach

o= GCP
o= GCP
o= GCP
o= GCP
CGE
¥ 16C
GDAz
CGE

m ]l ® 17 ®B]1 737 B 177 B 1T E] IS BTN

1 39

L]

4.0
4.9
4.2
3.7

4.8
4.4
4.2
4.7

4.8
3.5
4.7
3.8

4.8
3.4
4.7
4.7

3.2
44
2.2
3.7

3.6
2.0
4.2
3.7

3.2
2.0
3.7
4.1

2.8
2.0
1.7
34

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2 encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT SENIORES — All-Around

8.700
8.200
8.600
9.000

8.100
8.000
8.000
8.500

8.000
7400
8.700
8.300

8.700
8.400
5.500
8.300

8.700
7.900
9.000
8.400

7.800
8.300
7.500
8.000

9.000
9.000
6.800
7.300

8.800
8.800
8.700
7.200

Pen

Total
12.700
13.100
12.800
12.700

12.900
12.400
12.200
13.200

12.800
10.900
13.400
12.100

13.500
11.800
10.200
13.000

11.900
12.300
11.200
12.100

11.400
10.300
11.700
11.700

12.200
11.000
10.500
11.400

11.600
10.800
10.400
10.600

Total

51.300

50.700

49.200

48.500

47.500

45.100

45.100

43.400

12
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07/04/25, 18:41

. ANDRADE

Legend .

“

™

- Vault

- Uneven Bars

- Beam

- Floor

Inés

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

Coach D B
o= GCP T
()
—
D - Difficulty score DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed

E

Pen Total Total
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

2/2



07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — AGL - CT SENIORES — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total  Total
1. KACHIMBALI  Maria o% GCP T 438 8.700 13.500 13.500
2. SANTOS Ana Carolina o= GCP T 438 8.100 12.900 12.900
3. OLIVEIRA Manuela o= GCP T 438 8.000 12.800 12.800
4. NOBRE Inés o= GCP T 40 8.700 12.700 12.700
5. VALE Joana GDAz T 32 9.000 12.200 12.200
6. VIEIRA Maria “= CGE T 3.2 8.700 11.900 11.900
7. CUNHA [sabel “= CGE T 2.8 8.800 11.600 11.600
8. MIMOSO Maria ' LGC T 36 7.800 11.400 11.400
. ANDRADE Inés o= GCP T DNS
Legend .
T -Vault DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — AGL - CT SENIORES - All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. NOBRE Inés o%- GCP = 49 8.200 13.100
2. SANTOS Ana Carolina o GCP = 44 8.000 12.400
3. VIEIRA Maria <= CGE = 44 7.900 12.300
4. KACHIMBALI Maria o®. GCP = 3.4 8.400 11.800
5. VALE Joana GDAz = 2.0 9.000 11.000
6. OLIVEIRA Manuela om. GCP = 3.5 7.400 10.900
7. CUNHA Isabel == CGE = 2.0 8.800 10.800
8. MIMOSO Maria ' LGC = 20 8.300 10.300
. ANDRADE Inés o GCP (| DNS
Legend .

' - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:41 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — AGL - CT SENIORES — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. OLIVEIRA Manuela oF GCP ™ 47 8.700 13.400
2. NOBRE Inés o® GCP . 4.2 8.600 12.800
3. SANTOS Ana Carolina om. GCP 42 8.000 12.200
4. MIMOSO Maria ¥ LGcC o 4.2 7.500 11.700
5. VIEIRA Maria “= CGE 7™ 2.2 9.000 11.200
6. VALE Joana GDAz 37 6.800 10.500
7. CUNHA Isabel “= CGE ™ 17 8.700 10.400
8. KACHIMBALI  Maria o% GCP ™ 47 5.500 10.200
. ANDRADE Inés o® GCP v L L DNS
Legend .

1 -Beam DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:42 All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — AGL - CT SENIORES — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. SANTOS Ana Carolina o®. GCP 4.7 8.500 13.200
2. KACHIMBALI Maria o GCP 4.7 8.300 13.000
3. NOBRE Inés om. GCP 37 9.000 12.700
4. VIEIRA Maria = CGE 37 8.400 12.100
5. OLIVEIRA Manuela om. GCP 3.8 8.300 12.100
6. MIMOSO Maria ' LGC 3.7 8.000 11.700
7. VALE Joana GDAz 4.1 7.300 11.400
8. CUNHA Isabel “= CGE 3.4 7.200 10.600
. ANDRADE Inés o GCP DNS
Legend .

- Floor DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:42

b~

1.T1 ©= GCP
NOBRE
SANTOS
OLIVEIRA
KACHIMBALI
ANDRADE

Legend

T -Vault

i - Uneven Bars

7 -Beam

- Floor

All-Around — Women, AGL - CT SENIORES — Team results

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — AGL - CT SENIORES — All-Around

Coach T
51.900
Inés 12.700
Ana Carolina 12.900
Manuela 12.800
Maria 13.500
Inés

DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

=

48.200

13.100

12.400

10.900

11.800

DNS

Ind. sum

™

48.600

12.800

12.200

13.400

10.200

DNS

51.000
12.700
13.200
12.100
13.000

DNS

Team Score

199.700

- Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores

Team Score - Team score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/28/results?team

7
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07/04/25, 18:42 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ Women — TTEJO 2 div - INI — All-Around

Coach D B E Pen  Total Total

1. CONFFETTI  Amélie o GCP T 24 9.100 11.500 39.550
A 2.1 5.850 7.950
3.2 5.100 8.300
3.7 8.100 11.800

2. SANTOS Kyara om. GCP T 24 8.700 11.100 39.300
= 2.2 7.300 9.500
™ 3.2 5.000 8.200
3.0 7.500 10.500

3. NEMTSQV Ellie ¥ LGC T 16 8.900 10.500 38.400
= 2.1 7.000 9.100
™ 24 6.600 9.000
1.7 8.100 9.800

4. UVA Diana o®. GCP T 16 9.000 10.600 37.550
= 21 6.250 8.350
— 29 6.200 9.100
2.4 7.100 9.500

5. SANTOS Pietra ¥ LGC T 16 9.400 -0.3 10.700 34.250
A 2.1 5.650 7.750
— 24 5.100 7.500
0.9 7.400 8.300

6. MENDES Leonor ¥ LGC T 16 8.400 10.000 29.900
= 1.0 5700 -4.0 2.700
— 10 7.100 8.100
1.0 8.100 9.100

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed 12
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07/04/25, 18:42

7. AMARAL

8. RAI

9. ALMEIDA

Legend .

T -Vault

i - Uneven Bars

™ -Beam

- Floor

M? Mel

Yerusha

Isabel

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

Coach

¥ LeC

¥ LecC

¥ LGC

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

m ] 3 ] T3S

1 39

L]

D

1.6
0.9
1.7
0.9

1.6
0.8
0.6
0.8

1.0
1.8
11

B

E

8.800
5.850
7.100
8.000

8.400
6.850
5.100
7.900

6.300
6.400
7.800

Pen Total

10.400

-6.0 0.750
8.800

8.900

10.000

-6.0 1.650
5.700

8.700

0

-4.0 3.300
8.200

8.900

Total

28.850

26.050

20.400

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed

2/2



07/04/25, 18:43 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - INI = All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
1. CONFFETTI Amélie om GCP T 24 9.100 11.500 11.500
2. SANTOS Kyara om GCP T 24 8.700 11.100 11.100
3. SANTOS Pietra VY I6C T 16 9.400 -0.3 10.700 10.700
4. UVA Diana o= GCP T 16 9.000 10.600 10.600
5. NEMTSOV Ellie Y 16C T 16 8.900 10.500 10.500
6. AMARAL  M? Mel Y 16C T 16 8.800 10.400 10.400
7. MENDES  Leonor Vv 16C T 16 8.400 10.000 10.000
7. RAI Yerusha V16 T 16 8.400 10.000 10.000
9. ALMEIDA Isabel Vv i6C T 0
Legend .
1 -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:43 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - INI — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. SANTOS  Kyara o= GCP A 22 7.300 9.500
2. NEMTSOV Ellie V16 A 21 7.000 9.100
3. UVA Diana o= GCP A 21 6.250 8.350
4. CONFFETTI Amélie o= GCP A 21 5.850 7950
5. SANTOS  Pietra Vv icc A 21 5.650 7.750
6. ALMEIDA lIsabel Y i A 10 6.300 -4.0 3.300
7. MENDES  Leonor Y1 A 10 5.700 -4.0 2.700
8. RAI Yerusha Y16 A 08 6.850 -6.0 1.650
9. AMARAL  M? Mel Y16 A 09 5.850 -6.0 0.750
Legend .

i - Uneven Bars

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:43 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - INI = All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. UVA Diana o® GCP ™ 2.9 6.200 9.100
2. NEMTSOV Ellie ¥ l6C ™ 24 6.600 9.000
3. AMARAL  M? Mel ¥ l6C ™ 17 7.100 8.800
4. CONFFETTI Amélie o GCP ™ 3.2 5.100 8.300
5. ALMEIDA  Isabel ¥V I6C m— 138 6.400 8.200
6. SANTOS  Kyara o GCP ™ 3.2 5.000 8.200
7. MENDES  Leonor VY I6C m—~ 10 7.100 8.100
8. SANTOS  Pietra ¥ l6C ™~ 24 5.100 7.500
9. RAI Yerusha ¥ IC r—~ 06  5.100 5.700
Legend .
™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:43 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - INl — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - INI = All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. CONFFETTI Amélie om GCP 3.7 8.100 11.800
2. SANTOS Kyara o= GCP 3.0 7.500 10.500
3. NEMTSOV Ellie ¥ LGC 1.7 8.100 9.800
4. UVA Diana om. GCP 24 7.100 9.500
5. MENDES  Leonor ' LGC 1.0 8.100 9.100
6. AMARAL  M? Mel ¥ LGC 0.9 8.000 8.900
7. ALMEIDA  Isabel ¥ LGC 1.1 7.800 8.900
8. RAI Yerusha ¥ LGC 0.8 7.900 8.700
9. SANTOS Pietra ¥ LGC 0.9 7.400 8.300
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/45/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

=  (ampeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
“ Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUV — All-Around

Coach D B E Pen  Total Total

1. OLIVEIRA Eduarda o= GCP T 24 9.000 11.400 40.900
= 2.8 6.900 9.700
™ 2.3 05 6.400 9.200
3.1 7.500 10.600

2. VELASQUEZ Martina o= GCP T 16 8.800 10.400 40.400
= 2.7 7.800 10.500
™ 24 6.400 8.800
3.1 7.600 10.700

3. BAPTISTA Madalena o= GCP T 24 8.800 11.200 40.200
= 2.8 5.900 8.700
— 31 7.100 10.200
3.0 7.100 10.100

4. ARAUJO Teresa o= GCP T 24 8.800 11.200 39.400
&= 21 6.900 9.000
— 31 6.100 9.200
2.6 7.400 10.000

5. ALVES Mia o= GCP T 24 8.500 10.900 38.500
= 2.2 6.600 8.800
™ 32 5.000 8.200
3.0 7.600 10.600

6. MATOS Marta o= GCP T 16 8.800 10.400 38.150
= 2.1 6.450 8.550
— 2.2 6.800 9.000
2.4 7.800 10.200

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed 12
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07/04/25, 18:44

7. QUELUZ

8. SILVA

9. BRITO

10. ZURZICA

Legend .

T -Vault

' - Uneven Bars

™ ~-Beam

- Floor

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

Coach
Clara B CGA
Matilde B CGA
Nur B CGA
Bethania ¥ LGC

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

1l I3 ® 1 3= B 13N

137 =

L]

D

1.6
2.2
2.2
24

1.6
2.1
2.7
14

1.6
2.2
24
1.8

1.6
0.8
24
1.2

B

E

8.400
5.650
5.000
5.800

8.600
6.250
3.500
6.100

8.700
5.650
3.000
5.100

8.900
5.850
2.500
6.600

Pen

-6.0

Total

10.000
7.850
7.200
8.200

10.200
8.350
6.200
7.500

10.300
7.850
5.400
6.900

10.500
0.650
4.900
7.800

Total

33.250

32.250

30.450

23.850

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUV — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
1. OLIVEIRA  Eduarda o GCP T 24 9.000 11.400 11.400
2. ARAUJO Teresa o GCP T 24 8.800 11.200 11.200
2. BAPTISTA  Madalena o= GCP T 24 8.800 11.200 11.200
4. ALVES Mia o GCP T 24 8.500 10.900 10.900
5. ZURZICA  Bethania Y eC T 16 8.900 10.500 10.500
6. VELASQUEZ Martina o= GCP T 16 8.800 10.400 10.400
6. MATOS Marta o GCP T 16 8.800 10.400 10.400
8. BRITO Nur B A T 16 8.700 10.300 10.300
9. SILVA Matilde B A T 16 8.600 10.200 10.200
10. QUELUZ  Clara B A 1 16 8.400 10.000 10.000
Legend .
T -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUV — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. VELASQUEZ Martina o= GCP A/ 2.7 7.800 10.500
2. OLIVEIRA  Eduarda o= GCP /A 28  6.900 9.700
3. ARAUJO Teresa om. GCP A 2.1 6.900 9.000
4. ALVES Mia o= GCP A 2.2  6.600 8.800
5. BAPTISTA  Madalena ©% GCP F 2.8  5.900 8.700
6. MATOS Marta ©% GCP A 21 6450 8.550
7. SILVA Matilde Bl GGA A 21 6250 8.350
8. QUELUZ  Clara Bl CGA A 22 5650 7.850
8. BRITO Nur Bl C(GA A 22 5650 7.850
10. ZURZICA  Bethania VY 1GC A 08 5.850 -6.0  0.650

Legend .

' - Uneven Bars

D - Difficulty score

@

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUV — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. BAPTISTA  Madalena o= GCP v 3.1 7.100 10.200
2. OLIVEIRA  Eduarda @= GCP 7 2.3 0.5 6.400 9.200
3. ARAUJO  Teresa o% GCP v 3.1 6.100 9.200
4. MATOS Marta o% GCP v 2.2 6.800 9.000
5. VELASQUEZ Martina o GCP v 2.4 6.400 8.800
6. ALVES Mia o% GCP v 3.2 5.000 8.200
7. QUELUZ  Clara B CGA m—~ 22 5.000 7.200
8. SILVA Matilde B CGA m—~ 27 3.500 6.200
9. BRITO Nur Bl CGA m— 24 3,000 5.400
10. ZURZICA  Bethania ¥ I6C ™ 24 2.500 4.900
Legend .
™t -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUV — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUV — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. VELASQUEZ Martina om. GCP 31 7.600 10.700
2. ALVES Mia @ GCP 3.0 7.600 10.600
3. OLIVEIRA  Eduarda om. GCP 3.1 7.500 10.600
4. MATOS Marta om. GCP 2.4 7.800 10.200
5. BAPTISTA  Madalena om. GCP 3.0 7.100 10.100
6. ARAUJO Teresa om. GCP 2.6 7.400 10.000
7. QUELUZ Clara B CGA 2.4 5.800 8.200
8. ZURZICA  Bethania ¥ LeC 1.2 6.600 7.800
9. SILVA Matilde B CGA 1.4 6.100 7.500
10. BRITO Nur Bl CGA 1.8 5.100 6.900
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

@

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/48/results?condensed#routine=3
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s

RODRIGUES

RIBEIRO

FERNANDES

PINTO FERREIRA

DIAS

. MOREIRA

. CARVALHO

Legend .

a

=

™

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed

- Vault

- Uneven Bars

- Beam

- Floor

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

Coach
Madalena Bl cea
Olivia Bl CGA
Matilde ¥ LGC
Sara ¥ LGC
Leonor ¥ LGC
Beatriz ¥ LGC
Mariana CGA

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

HE ]l J-a B ] IS B 13 BT B ]IS ETTA

13 9

]

24
2.4
2.4
3.6

2.4
24
2.8
2.8

1.6
1.6
1.8
1.5

1.6
1.5
1.9
1.6

1.6
1.8
2.5

1.6

1.9
2.6

2.4
2.3

8.400
6.600
4.600
6.800

7.900
5.200
4.200
7.100

7.700
6.600
6.600
6.700

7.800
5.200
4.800
6.300

7.400
5.200
6.900

7.500

3.900
5.600

6.500
5.200

Campeonato Territorial Base, 2 encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
Women — TTEJO 2 div - JUN — All-Around

Pen Total
10.800
9.000
7.000
10.400

10.300
7.600
7.000
9.900

9.300
-4.0 4.200
8.400
8.200

9.400
-4.0 2.700
6.700
7.900

0

-4.0 5.000
7.000

9.400

9.100

DNS
5.800
8.200

DNS
8.900
7.500

DNS

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

Total

37.200

34.800

30.100

26.700

21.400

DNF

DNF

12
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07/04/25, 18:44 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed 2/2



07/04/25, 18:45 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUN — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total  Total

1. RODRIGUES Madalena E CGA T 24 8.400 10.800 10.800
2. RIBEIRO Olivia E CGA 1T 24 7.900 10.300 10.300
3. PINTO FERREIRA  Sara VI T 16 7.800 9.400 9.400
4. FERNANDES Matilde Y 16cC T 16 7.700 9.300 9.300
5. MOREIRA Beatriz Y 16C T 16 7.500 9.100 9.100
6. DIAS Leonor Y6 T 0

. CARVALHO Mariana B GA T DNS
Legend .

1 -Vault DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores
D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:45 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUN — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. RODRIGUES Madalena E CGA = 24 6.600 9.000
2. CARVALHO Mariana ﬂ CGA = 24 6.500 8.900
3. RIBEIRO Olivia BccA A 24 5.200 7.600
4. DIAS Leonor Vi A 16 7400 -4.0 5.000
5. FERNANDES Matilde ' LGC A 1.6 6.600 -4.0 4.200
6. PINTO FERREIRA Sara YicC A 15 5.200 -4.0 2.700
. MOREIRA Beatriz Y i M DNS
Legend .

' - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:45 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — TTEJO 2 div - JUN — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. FERNANDES Matilde ' LGC rm— 18 6.600 8.400
2. CARVALHO Mariana B A —~ 23 5.200 7.500
3. DIAS Leonor Vi m—~ 18 5.200 7.000
4. RODRIGUES Madalena ﬂ CGA ™= 24 4.600 7.000
5. RIBEIRO Olivia ﬂ CGA rm— 238 4.200 7.000
6. PINTO FERREIRA Sara ' LGC ™ 19 4.800 6.700
7. MOREIRA Beatriz ' LGC ™ 19 3.900 5.800
Legend .

™ -Beam DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:45 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - JUN — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. RODRIGUES Madalena E CGA 3.6 6.800 10.400
2. RIBEIRO Olivia E CGA 2.8 7.100 9.900
3. DIAS Leonor ¥ LG 2.5 6.900 9.400
4. FERNANDES Matilde ¥ LeC 1.5 6.700 8.200
5. MOREIRA Beatriz ' LGC 2.6 5.600 8.200
6. PINTO FERREIRA Sara ' LGC 1.6 6.300 7.900
. CARVALHO Mariana E CGA DNS
Legend .

- Floor DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/49/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:45

' . (Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

Women — TTEJO 2 div - SEN — All-Around

1. GONCALVES

2. CARDOSO

3. AGUILAR

4. PATROCINIO

5. ALMEIDA

. NUNES

. POLIDO

Legend .

1 -Vault

i - Uneven Bars

™ -Beam

- Floor

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed

Sofia

Rita

Sara

Maria

Ana

Sara

Valeria

Coach

CGA

. GCP

. GCP

CGA

Q.. GCP

¥ 16C

CGA

D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

DNS

DNF

D
T 2.4
= 24
™ 2.8
3.7
T 24
= 1.8
o 2.7
2.9
T 24
i 1.7
™ 21
2.8
T 24
= 24
™ 29
3.0
T 1.6
= 23
™ 2.6
3.4
T 24
i
Lo 1.7
2.5
“
= 1.8
™

8.800
7.300
5.500
7.500

8.500
7.900
6.100
7.900

8.600
8.100
5.800
8.100

8.500
6.600
5.700
6.000

8.000
7.900
2.200
5.200

8.000

5.000
6.800

7.200

- ResultsSpecialFailStatus

- ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Total Total

11.200 40.400
9.700
8.300

11.200

10.900 40.200
9.700
8.800

10.800

11.000 39.600
9.800
7.900

10.900

10.900 37.500
9.000
8.600
9.000

9.600 33.200
10.200

4.800

8.600

10.400 DNF
DNS
6.700
9.300

DNS DNF
8.500

DNS

DNS

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores
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07/04/25, 18:45 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed 2/2



07/04/25, 18:46 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - SEN — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen  Total Total

1. GONCALVES Sofia E CGA T 24 8.800 11.200 11.200
2. AGUILAR Sara om. GCP T 24 8.600 11.000 11.000
3. CARDOSO Rita om. GCP T 24 8.500 10.900 10.900
3. PATROCINIO Maria E CGA T 24 8.500 10.900 10.900
5. NUNES Sara ' LGC T 24 8.000 10.400 10.400
6. ALMEIDA Ana o= GCP T 16 8.000 9.600 9.600
. POLIDO Valeria B CGA T DNS
Legend .

1 -Vault DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus Total - Athlete sum of routines scores
D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:46 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - SEN — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. ALMEIDA Ana o® GCP = 23 7.900 10.200
2. AGUILAR Sara @ GCP = 17 8.100 9.800
3. CARDOSO Rita om. GCP = 1.8 7.900 9.700
4. GONCALVES Sofia E CGA = 24 7.300 9.700
5. PATROCINIO Maria ﬂ CGA = 24 6.600 9.000
6. POLIDO Valeria E CGA = 1.8 7200 -0.5 8.500
. NUNES Sara ¥ LGC = DNS
Legend .

' - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed#routine=1
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07/04/25, 18:46 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — TTEJO 2 div - SEN — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D B Pen Total
1. CARDOSO Rita ©% GCP 7™ 6.100 2.7 8.800
2. PATROCINIO Maria Bl CGA = 5.700 2.9 8.600
3. GONCALVES Sofia Bl CGA 7 5.500 2.8 8.300
4. AGUILAR  Sara % GCP v 5.800 2.1 7.900
5. NUNES Sara ¥ LGC r 5.000 1.7 6.700
6. ALMEIDA  Ana = GCP 7 2.200 2.6 4.800
. POLIDO Valeria B CGA —~ .. .. . . DNS
Legend .
™7 -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:46 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 2 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 2 div - SEN — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. GONCALVES Sofia E CGA 3.7 7.500 11.200
2. AGUILAR Sara @ GCP 2.8 8.100 10.900
3. CARDOSO Rita om. GCP 29 7.900 10.800
4. NUNES Sara ¥ LGC 2.5 6.800 9.300
5. PATROCINIO Maria ﬂ CGA 3.0 6.000 9.000
6. ALMEIDA Ana om. GCP 3.4 5.200 8.600
. POLIDO Valeria B CGA DNS
Legend .

- Floor DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/50/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:46

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUV — Results

. (Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
b Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUV — All-Around

1. ATNASHEVA

2. LONA

. PINTO FERREIRA

Legend .

T -Vault

= - Uneven Bars

™ -Beam

- Floor

Coach D B

Damiana ¥ LGcC T 24

A 20

— 3.2

2.8
Sahra ¥ LaC T 24

A 20

™ 3.0

31
Maria ¥ 1GC T

A 14

™ 3.0

D - Difficulty score DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47/results?condensed

8.700
6.300
6.100
6.300

8.500
6.100
5.500
5.800

7400
5.400

Pen Total Total
11.100 37.800
8.300
9.300
9.100

10.900 36.400
8.100
8.500
8.900

DNS DNF
8.800
8.400

DNS

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

7
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https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47

07/04/25, 18:47

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUV — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div -JUV — All-Around (Vault)

1. ATNASHEVA

2. LONA

. PINTO FERREIRA

Legend .

4 -Vault

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Damiana

Sahra

Maria

Coach
Vv icC T
Vi T
Vv T

DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

24
1.6

2.4
1.6

8.700
8.700

8.500
8.600

Pen

Total Total

11.100 10.700
10.300

10.900 10.550
10.200

DNS
DNS

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:47 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUV — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUV — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. PINTO FERREIRA Maria ' LGC A 14 7.400 8.800
2. ATNASHEVA Damiana ' LGC = 20 6.300 8.300
3. LONA Sahra Yicc A 20 6.100 8.100
Legend .

' - Uneven Bars DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:47 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUV — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUV — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen  Total
1. ATNASHEVA Damiana ¥ LG 32 6.100 9.300
2. LONA Sahra ¥ I ™ 30 5.500 8.500
3. PINTO FERREIRA Maria ¥ LGC — 30 5.400 8.400
Legend .
1 -Beam DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47/results?condensed#routine=3

7


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47

07/04/25, 18:47 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUV — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUV — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen  Total

1. ATNASHEVA Damiana ' LGC 2.8 6.300 9.100
2. LONA Sahra ' LGC 31 5.800 8.900
. PINTO FERREIRA Maria ' LGC DNS
Legend .

- Floor DNS - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score DNF - ResultsSpecialFailStatus

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/47/results?condensed#routine=4
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07/04/25, 18:47

All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — TTEJO 1 div - JUN — All-Around

1. MACHADO Mariana

Legend .

T -Vault

' - Uneven Bars

™ -Beam

- Floor

Coach

o= GCP

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

1 3 9

L]

3.2
1.5
3.0
2.6

E Pen  Total Total
8.200 11.400 37.900
6.700 8.200
6.300 9.300
6.400 9.000

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39/results?condensed
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07/04/25, 18:47 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUN — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
1. MACHADO Mariana o® GCP T 3.2 8.200 11.400 9.500
1.6 6.000 7.600
Legend .
T -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39/results?condensed#routine=0
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https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39

07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUN — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. MACHADO Mariana €= GCP A/ 1.5 6.700 8.200

Legend .

' - Uneven Bars
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUN — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — TTEJO 1 div -JUN — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. MACHADO Mariana o= GCP ™ 3.0 6.300 9.300
Legend .
™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - JUN — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 1 div - JUN — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. MACHADO Mariana @®. GCP 2.6 6.400 9.000
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/39/results?condensed#routine=4
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07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women — TTEJO 1 div - SEN — All-Around

Coach D B E Pen  Total Total
1. CARDOSO Beatriz o®. GCP T 34 8.300 11.700 36.800
= 1.3 6.000 7.300
— 37 4.200 7.900
3.7 6.200 9.900
Legend .
T -Vault D - Difficulty score Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

= U B B - Difficulty bonus
- Uneven Bars

E - Execution score
™ -Beam
Pen - Neutral penalty

- Floor
Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/41/results?condensed
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07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - SEN — All-Around (Vault)

Coach D B E Pen Total Total
1. CARDOSO Beatriz % GCP T 34 8.300 11.700 9.950
1.5 6.700 8.200
Legend .
T -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/4 1/results?condensed#routine=0
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07/04/25, 18:48 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - SEN — Results

. Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
h Women —TTEJO 1 div - SEN — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E Pen Total

1. CARDOSO Beatriz o GCP H 1.3 6.000 7.300

Legend .

' - Uneven Bars
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/4 1/results?condensed#routine=2
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07/04/25, 18:49 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - SEN — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women — TTEJO 1 div - SEN — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. CARDOSO Beatriz o% GCP ™ 37 4.200 7.900
Legend .
™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/4 1/results?condensed#routine=3
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07/04/25, 18:49 All-Around — Women, TTEJO 1 div - SEN — Results

w;v Campeonato Territorial Base, 2% encontro tejo e Encontro de benjamins Event subtitle
‘. Women —TTEJO 1 div - SEN — All-Around (Floor)

Coach D B E Pen Total
1. CARDOSO Beatriz o= GCP 37 6.200 9.900
Legend .
- Floor

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

https://sporttech.io/events/24daa622-a917-4eee-53cd-2ffa1a445bb6/ovs/stages/4 1/results?condensed#routine=4
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